
 
 

2019 Brother Martin 
 Varsity Wrestling Schedule 

 
 

Date Meet Location Time 

Sat., Nov. 9 Mandeville Open Mandeville 8:00 AM 

Fri., Dec. 6 - Sat., Dec. 7 Black Horse Invitational Memphis, TN All Day 

Tues., Dec. 10 Rummel Dual Meet Brother Martin 6:30 PM 

Fri., Dec. 13 St. Paul’s Dual Meet St. Paul’s 6:00 PM 

Fri., Dec. 20 - Sat., Dec. 21 Trey Culotta Invitational Brother Martin 1:30 PM/ 
8:30 AM 

Fri., Jan. 3 - Sat., Jan. 4 Prep Slam Atlanta, GA All Day 

Wed., Jan. 8 Holy Cross Dual Meet Brother Martin 6:30 PM 

Fri., Jan. 17 - Sat., Jan. 18 Louisiana Classic Gonzales, LA All Day 

Wed., Jan. 22 Jesuit Dual Meet Jesuit 6:30 PM 

Sat., Feb. 1 District Championship 
Tournament 

Jesuit All Day 

Fri., Feb. 14 - Sat., Feb. 15 LHSAA State 
Championship 

Bossier City, LA All Day 

 
 
*All events and lineups are subject to change at the discretion of the coaches.  



 
 

2019 Brother Martin 
 JV Wrestling Schedule 

 
 

Date Meet Location Time 

Sat., Nov. 9 JH/JV Tournament Brother Martin All Day 

Sat., Nov. 16 Jesuit Tournament Jesuit All Day 

Tues., Nov. 26 Dale Ketelsen Memorial St. Paul’s All Day 

Sat., Dec. 14 Rummel/ Jefferson 
Tournament 

  

Sat., Dec. 28 Hahnville Dual Meet   

Fri., Jan. 24 - Sat., Jan. 25 Ken Cole Tournament Lafayette, LA All Day 

Sat., Feb. 2 JV State Brother Martin  

Sat., Feb. 15 LHSAA State 
Championship 

Bossier City, LA All Day 

 
 
*All events and lineups are subject to change at the discretion of the coaches.  



 
 

2019 Brother Martin 
 JH Wrestling Schedule 

 
 

Date Meet Location Time 

Sat., Nov. 9 JH/JV Tournament Brother Martin All Day 

Sat., Dec. 7 Rummel Dual Meet Rummel  

Fri., Jan. 10 Jesuit Jesuit 5:00 PM 

Sat., Jan. 18 Rummel Dual Meet Rummel  

Sat., Jan. 25 Brother Martin  
JH Tournament 

Brother Martin  

Sat., Feb. 8 JH State Brother Martin  

Sat., Feb. 15 LHSAA State 
Championship 

Bossier City, LA All Day 

 
 
*All events and lineups are subject to change at the discretion of the coaches.  


